South Carolina Regional Housing Authority No. 1

P.O. Box 326

Laurens, South Carolina 29360

Project Number

Project Name

ZONE ONE
SC-008-033
SC-008-034
SC-008-047
SC-008-048
SC-008-057A
SC-008-057B
SC-008-053A
SC-008-053B

ZONE TWO
SC-008-021
SC-008-022
SC-008-023
SC-008-024
SC-008-045
SC-008-046
SC-008-051A
SC-008-051B
SC-008-052A
SC-008-052B
SC-008-069

ZONE THREE

SC-008-003
SC-008-004
SC-008-005
SC-008-006
SC-008-019
SC-008-020
SC-0080025
SC-008-026
SC-008-065
SC-008-029
SC-008-030

Highland Court Apartments
Poplar Street Apartments
Hunter Street Apartments
Stribbling Street Apartments
South 2nd Street Apartments
Sixth Street Apartments
Wagener Street Apartments
Todd Street Apartments

Blake Dairy Road Apartments
Brookside Circle Apartments
Crenshaw Street Apartments
Central Road Apartments
Church Street Apartments
Caroline Street Apartments
Clay Street Apartments
Carolina Street Apartments
McDaniel Avenue Apartments
Watkins Street Apartments
White Oak Circle Apartments

Caroline Street Apartments
Church Street Apartments
Gray Street Apartments
Gary Street Apartments
Outz Circle Apartments
May Street Apartments
Main Street Apartments
Lee Street Apartments
Edgewood Circle Apartments
Wise Street Apartments
Trestle Street Apartments

Street Address

Riley Street
Poplar Street
Hunter Street
Stribbling Street
S. Second Street
Sixth Street
Wagener Street
Todd Street

Blake Dairy Road
Brookside Circle
Crenshaw Street
Central Road
Church Street
Caroline Street
Clay Street
Carolina Street
McDaniel Avenue
Watkins Street
White Oak Circle

Caroline Street
Church Street
Gray Street
Gary Street
Outz Circle
May Street
Main Street
Lee Street
Edgewood Circle
Wise Street
Trestle Street

City and State

Westminster, SC
Westminster, SC
Seneca, SC
Seneca, SC
Seneca, SC
Seneca, SC
Walhalla, SC
Walhalla, SC

Belton, SC
Belton, SC
Pendleton, SC
Pendleton, SC
Williamston, SC
Williamston, SC
Liberty, SC
Liberty, SC
Central, SC
Central, SC
Central, SC

McCormick, SC
McCormick, SC
Edgefield, SC
Edgefield, SC
Johnston, SC
Johnston, SC
Calhoun Falls, SC
Calhoun Falls, SC
Calhoun Falls, SC
Trenton, SC
Trenton, SC

Zip Code

29693
29693
29678
29678
29678
29678
29691
29691

29627
29627
29670
29670
29697
29697
29657
29657
29630
29630
29630

29835
29835
29824
29824
29832
29832
29628
29628
29628
29847
29847

County

Oconee
Oconee
Oconee
Oconee
Oconee
Oconee
Oconee
Oconee

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Pickens
Pickens
Pickens
Pickens
Pickens

McCormick
McCormick
Edgefield
Edgefield
Edgefield
Edgefield
Abbeville
Abbeville
Abbeville
Edgefield
Edgefield



South Carolina Regional Housing Authority No. 1

P.O. Box 326

Laurens, South Carolina 29360

Project Number

Project Name

ZONE FOUR
SC-008-007
SC-008-008
SC-008-013
SC-008-014
SC-008-041
SC-008-042
SC-008-043
SC-008-044
SC-008-064

ZONE FIVE
SC-008-002A
SC-008-002B
SC-008-011
SC-008-012
SC-008-017
SC-008-018
SC-008-063
SC-008-035
SC-008-036
SC-008-049A
SC-008-049B

ZONE SIX
SC-008-027
SC-008-028
SC-008-031
SC-008-032
SC-008-071
SC-008-055
SC-008-056
SC-008-039
SC-008-040

Randolph Street Apartments
Greenwood Avenue Apartments
Church Street Apartments

Bobo Street Apartments
Washington Road Apartments
Bunch Street Apartments
McDowell Street Apartments
Hillside Street Apartments
Walker Street Apartments

College Street Apartments
Pine Street Apartments

Flat Rock Street Apartments
Pickney Street Apartments
Mountain View Apartments
Brugg Street Apartments
Fridy Street Apartments
Hall Street Apartments
Fairview Circle Apartments
White Street Apartments
Steele Street Apartments

Washington Street Apartments
Cruett Street Apartments
Woodside Avenue Apartments
Bates Avenue Apartments
Armstrong Apartments
Hanson Circle Apartments
Franklin Drive Apartments
Pruitt Street Apartments
Rouse Street Apartments

Street Address

Randolph Street

Greenwood Avenue

Church Street
Bobo Street
Washington Road
Bunch Street
McDowell Street
Hillside Street
Walker Street

College Street
Pine Street

Flat Rock Street
Pickney Street

Mountain View Street

Brugg Street
Fridy Street
Hall Street
Fairview Circle
White Street
Steele Street

Washington Street
Cruett Street
Woodside Avenue
Bates Avenue
Fairview Street
Hanson Circle
Franklin Drive
Pruitt Street
Rouse Street

City and State

Landrum, SC
Landrum, SC
Inman, SC
Inman, SC
Cowpens, SC
Cowpens, SC
Pacolet, SC
Pacolet, SC
Chesnee, SC

Heath Springs, SC
Heath Springs, SC
Clover, SC
Clover, SC
Blacksburg, SC
Blacksburg, SC
Blacksburg, SC
York, SC

York, SC

Fort Mill, SC

Fort Mill, SC

lva, SC

lva, SC

Fountain Inn, SC
Fountain Inn, SC
Fountain Inn, SC
Laurens, SC
Laurens, SC
Honea Path, SC
Honea Path, SC

Zip Code

29356
29356
29349
29349
29330
29330
29372
29372
29323

29058
29058
29710
29710
29702
29702
29702
29745
29745
29715
29715

29655
29655
29644
29644
29644
29360
29360
29654
29654

County

Spartanburg
Spartanburg
Spartanburg
Spartanburg
Spartanburg
Spartanburg
Spartanburg
Spartanburg
Spartanburg

Lancaster
Lancaster
York
York
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
York
York
York
York

Anderson
Anderson
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Laurens
Laurens
Anderson
Anderson



South Carolina Regional Housing Authority No. 1
P.O. Box 326
Laurens, South Carolina 29360

Project Number Project Name Street Address City and State Zip Code County
ZONE SEVEN

SC-008-009 Gault Street Apartments Gault Street Jonesville, SC 29353 Union
SC-008-010 Franklin Street Apartments Franklin Street Jonesville, SC 29353 Union
SC-008-015 Denny Highway Apartments Denny Highway Saluda, SC 29138 Saluda
SC-008-016 Baulknight Ferry Apartments Baulknight Ferry Rd.  Saluda, SC 29138 Saluda
SC-008-054B Edgewood Street Apartments Edgewood Street Ninety Six, SC 29666 Greenwood
SC-008-067 W.T. Bolt Apartments Saluda Street Ninety Six, SC 29666 Greenwood
SC-008-058 Miller Street Apartments Miller Street Prosperity, SC 29127 Newberry

SC-008-059 Subertown Road Apartments Subertown Road Whitmire, SC 29178 Newberry



