South Carolina Regional Housing Authority No. 1 P.O. Box 326 Laurens, South Carolina 29360

<u>Project Number</u>	Project Name	Street Address	City and State	Zip Code	<b>County</b>
ZONE ONE					
SC-008-033	Highland Court Apartments	Riley Street	Westminster, SC	29693	Oconee
SC-008-034	Poplar Street Apartments	Poplar Street	Westminster, SC	29693	Oconee
SC-008-047	Hunter Street Apartments	Hunter Street	Seneca, SC	29678	Oconee
SC-008-048	Stribbling Street Apartments	Stribbling Street	Seneca, SC	29678	Oconee
SC-008-057A	South 2nd Street Apartments	S. Second Street	Seneca, SC	29678	Oconee
SC-008-057B	Sixth Street Apartments	Sixth Street	Seneca, SC	29678	Oconee
SC-008-053A	Wagener Street Apartments	Wagener Street	Walhalla, SC	29691	Oconee
SC-008-053B	Todd Street Apartments	Todd Street	Walhalla, SC	29691	Oconee
ZONE TWO					
SC-008-021	Blake Dairy Road Apartments	Blake Dairy Road	Belton, SC	29627	Anderson
SC-008-022	<b>Brookside Circle Apartments</b>	Brookside Circle	Belton, SC	29627	Anderson
SC-008-023	Crenshaw Street Apartments	Crenshaw Street	Pendleton, SC	29670	Anderson
SC-008-024	Central Road Apartments	Central Road	Pendleton, SC	29670	Anderson
SC-008-045	Church Street Apartments	Church Street	Williamston, SC	29697	Anderson
SC-008-046	Caroline Street Apartments	Caroline Street	Williamston, SC	29697	Anderson
SC-008-051A	Clay Street Apartments	Clay Street	Liberty, SC	29657	Pickens
SC-008-051B	Carolina Street Apartments	Carolina Street	Liberty, SC	29657	Pickens
SC-008-052A	McDaniel Avenue Apartments	McDaniel Avenue	Central, SC	29630	Pickens
SC-008-052B	Watkins Street Apartments	Watkins Street	Central, SC	29630	Pickens
SC-008-069	White Oak Circle Apartments	White Oak Circle	Central, SC	29630	Pickens
ZONE THREE					
SC-008-003	Caroline Street Apartments	Caroline Street	McCormick, SC	29835	McCormick
SC-008-004	Church Street Apartments	Church Street	McCormick, SC	29835	McCormick
SC-008-005	Gray Street Apartments	Gray Street	Edgefield, SC	29824	Edgefield
SC-008-006	Gary Street Apartments	Gary Street	Edgefield, SC	29824	Edgefield
SC-008-019	Outz Circle Apartments	Outz Circle	Johnston, SC	29832	Edgefield
SC-008-020	May Street Apartments	May Street	Johnston, SC	29832	Edgefield
SC-0080025	Main Street Apartments	Main Street	Calhoun Falls, SC	29628	Abbeville
SC-008-026	Lee Street Apartments	Lee Street	Calhoun Falls, SC	29628	Abbeville
SC-008-065	Edgewood Circle Apartments	Edgewood Circle	Calhoun Falls, SC	29628	Abbeville
SC-008-029	Wise Street Apartments	Wise Street	Trenton, SC	29847	Edgefield
SC-008-030	Trestle Street Apartments	Trestle Street	Trenton, SC	29847	Edgefield

South Carolina Regional Housing Authority No. 1 P.O. Box 326 Laurens, South Carolina 29360

<u>Project Number</u>	Project Name	Street Address	City and State	Zip Code	<b>County</b>
ZONE FOUR					
SC-008-007	Randolph Street Apartments	Randolph Street	Landrum, SC	29356	Spartanburg
SC-008-008	Greenwood Avenue Apartments	Greenwood Avenue	Landrum, SC	29356	Spartanburg
SC-008-013	Church Street Apartments	Church Street	Inman, SC	29349	Spartanburg
SC-008-014	Bobo Street Apartments	Bobo Street	Inman, SC	29349	Spartanburg
SC-008-041	Washington Road Apartments	Washington Road	Cowpens, SC	29330	Spartanburg
SC-008-042	Bunch Street Apartments	Bunch Street	Cowpens, SC	29330	Spartanburg
SC-008-043	McDowell Street Apartments	McDowell Street	Pacolet, SC	29372	Spartanburg
SC-008-044	Hillside Street Apartments	Hillside Street	Pacolet, SC	29372	Spartanburg
SC-008-064	Walker Street Apartments	Walker Street	Chesnee, SC	29323	Spartanburg
ZONE FIVE					
SC-008-002A	College Street Apartments	College Street	Heath Springs, SC	29058	Lancaster
SC-008-002B	Pine Street Apartments	Pine Street	Heath Springs, SC	29058	Lancaster
SC-008-011	Flat Rock Street Apartments	Flat Rock Street	Clover, SC	29710	York
SC-008-012	Pickney Street Apartments	Pickney Street	Clover, SC	29710	York
SC-008-017	Mountain View Apartments	Mountain View Street	Blacksburg, SC	29702	Cherokee
SC-008-018	Brugg Street Apartments	Brugg Street	Blacksburg, SC	29702	Cherokee
SC-008-063	Fridy Street Apartments	Fridy Street	Blacksburg, SC	29702	Cherokee
SC-008-035	Hall Street Apartments	Hall Street	York, SC	29745	York
SC-008-036	Fairview Circle Apartments	Fairview Circle	York, SC	29745	York
SC-008-049A	White Street Apartments	White Street	Fort Mill, SC	29715	York
SC-008-049B	Steele Street Apartments	Steele Street	Fort Mill, SC	29715	York
ZONE SIX					
SC-008-027	Washington Street Apartments	Washington Street	Iva, SC	29655	Anderson
SC-008-028	Cruett Street Apartments	Cruett Street	Iva, SC	29655	Anderson
SC-008-031	Woodside Avenue Apartments	Woodside Avenue	Fountain Inn, SC	29644	Greenville
SC-008-032	Bates Avenue Apartments	Bates Avenue	Fountain Inn, SC	29644	Greenville
SC-008-071	Armstrong Apartments	Fairview Street	Fountain Inn, SC	29644	Greenville
SC-008-055	Hanson Circle Apartments	Hanson Circle	Laurens, SC	29360	Laurens
SC-008-056	Franklin Drive Apartments	Franklin Drive	Laurens, SC	29360	Laurens
SC-008-039	Pruitt Street Apartments	Pruitt Street	Honea Path, SC	29654	Anderson
SC-008-040	Rouse Street Apartments	Rouse Street	Honea Path, SC	29654	Anderson

South Carolina Regional Housing Authority No. 1 P.O. Box 326 Laurens, South Carolina 29360

Project Name	Street Address	City and State	Zip Code	<b>County</b>
Gault Street Apartments	Gault Street	Jonesville, SC	29353	Union
Franklin Street Apartments	Franklin Street	Jonesville, SC	29353	Union
Denny Highway Apartments	Denny Highway	Saluda, SC	29138	Saluda
Baulknight Ferry Apartments	Baulknight Ferry Rd.	Saluda, SC	29138	Saluda
Edgewood Street Apartments	Edgewood Street	Ninety Six, SC	29666	Greenwood
W.T. Bolt Apartments	Saluda Street	Ninety Six, SC	29666	Greenwood
Miller Street Apartments	Miller Street	Prosperity, SC	29127	Newberry
Subertown Road Apartments	Subertown Road	Whitmire, SC	29178	Newberry
	Gault Street Apartments Franklin Street Apartments Denny Highway Apartments Baulknight Ferry Apartments Edgewood Street Apartments W.T. Bolt Apartments Miller Street Apartments	Gault Street Apartments Franklin Street Apartments Denny Highway Apartments Baulknight Ferry Apartments Edgewood Street Apartments W.T. Bolt Apartments Miller Street Apartments Miller Street  Gault Street Franklin Street Denny Highway Baulknight Ferry Rd. Edgewood Street Saluda Street Miller Street	Gault Street Apartments Franklin Street Apartments Denny Highway Apartments Baulknight Ferry Apartments Edgewood Street Apartments W.T. Bolt Apartments Miller Street  Gault Street Jonesville, SC Denny Highway Saluda, SC Baulknight Ferry Rd. Saluda, SC Edgewood Street Ninety Six, SC Miller Street Apartments Miller Street Prosperity, SC	Gault Street Apartments Franklin Street Apartments Franklin Street Jonesville, SC 29353 Denny Highway Apartments Denny Highway Baulknight Ferry Apartments Baulknight Ferry Rd. Edgewood Street Apartments Edgewood Street W.T. Bolt Apartments Saluda Street Ninety Six, SC Miller Street Apartments Miller Street Prosperity, SC 29353 Denny Highway Saluda, SC 29138 Edgewood Street Apartments Edgewood Street Ninety Six, SC 29666 Willer Street Apartments Miller Street Prosperity, SC 29127